• Multiple Mounting Options Designed to Retrofit:
          - Street lights
          - High bays and low bays
          - Garage lights
          - Shoe box fixtures
          - Wall packs
• Utilize Existing Fixture
• Up to a 75% Energy Savings

Technical Specifications PAGE 3 OF 5
LED MUR SERIES
Ordering Guide:Ordering Guide:
Example Part Number: ESL-MUR-45W-330-HV
MUR
45W (45 Watts)
45W
TYPE
ESL
ESL WATTS
MUR (Multi-Use Retrofit)
VOLTAGE
Leave Blank (120-277 VAC)
HV (347-480 VAC)
3
30 (3000 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
Amber Options Available*
GENERATION KELVIN
3 (3rd Generation)
Options (Add as Su�x):Options (Add as Su�x):
ESL-3OCC
ESL-3OCCB
ESL-4OCC-LDD
ESL-SPD-277-1
ESL-REM-100
IP65 0-10v Dimming Sensor.  8' -  50'  Mout ing,  Wire From Side
IP65 0-10v Dimming Sensor.  8' -  50'  Mout ing,  Wire From Top
Photocel l /Occupancy Sensor for  Standard Mount ing,  Dip Switch,  0-10v
Hard Wire Surge Protector ;  ( 100-277 VAC) Max Discharge Current :  20kA